
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 19-5663

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 8/22/2019

Title: Ordinance extending three antenna license agreements with Alpha Media LLC, a Delaware limited
liability company and San Antonio RadioWorks, LLC effective September 1, 2019 through August 31,
2024 for a total $423,938.70 in license fees to be deposited into the General Fund. [Lori Houston,
Assistant City Manager; John Jacks, Director, Center City Development & Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Tower of the Americas, Tower of the Americas Antennas

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Alpha Media 2019 Contracts Disclosure Form, 2. SA Radioworks 2019 Contracts Disclosure Form,
3. Alpha Media K277CX Partially Executed License Agreement, 4. Alpha Media K296GK Partially
Executed License Agreement, 5. SA Radioworks K279AB Partially Executed License, 6. Draft
Ordinance, 7. Ordinance 2019-08-22-0654

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session8/22/2019 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

